Eligible Mainers can now receive a COVID-19 vaccine
through Walmart and Sam'’s Club locations across the state.

/y Why should | get vaccinated?

Getting the COVID-19 vaccine not only helps protect you, but also those around
you who are not yet eligible to get the vaccine or are extra-vulnerable. By doing
so, you’re performing an act of service for your community and freeing up
health care resources for those in need with other health conditions.

To learn more visit CDC.gov/Covidvaccine

Qﬂ? Is the vaccine safe?
Yes! The vaccine is safe and more than 90% effective in preventing COVID-19
after two doses*. When you receive your first dose, we will schedule your

appointment for the second dose. It is absolutely necessary that you receive
both doses. The COVID-19 vaccine cannot give you COVID-19.

To check availability and schedule an appointment, visit:
www.walmart.com/COVIDvaccine and www.samsclub.com/covid.

Before scheduling an appointment, please verify your eligibility through your
State Health Department'’s website.

* According to Phase Il data from Pfizer BioNtech and Moderna

Vaccinations are available at the following Walmart and Sam's Club locations:

Store Address City Zip Code

Walmart #1868 100 MOUNT AUBURN AVE AUBURN 04210
Walmart #2046 201 CIVIC CENTER DR AUGUSTA 04330

Sam's Club #6333
Walmart #1856
Walmart #2153
Walmart #5076
Walmart #1939
Walmart #2178
Walmart #1932
Walmart #2659
Walmart #1866
Walmart #1974
Walmart #1919
Walmart #3269
Walmart #2183
Walmart #2047

Walmart

47 HASKELL RD

900 STILLWATER AVE

50 BOULDER WAY
24 WALTON DR

1S TIBBETTS DR
379 SOUTH ST

17 MYRICK ST

206 USRT1

615 WILTON RD

17 LUDLOW RD
250 W BROADWAY
258 RIVERRD
1240 MAIN ST

1573 MAIN ST

BANGOR
BANGOR
BIDDEFORD
BREWER
BRUNSWICK
CALAIS
ELLSWORTH
FALMOUTH
FARMINGTON
HOULTON
LINCOLN
MEXICO
OXFORD
PALMYRA

04401
04401
04005
04412
04011

04619
04605
04105
04938
04730
04457
04257
04270
04965

219121




Walmart #1924 781 MAIN ST PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769

Walmart #1954 1930 MAIN ST SANFORD ME 04073
Walmart #1788 500 GALLERY BLVD SCARBOROUGH ME 04074
Sam's Club #8186 440 PAYNE RD SCARBOROUGH ME 04074
Walmart #2143 60 FAIRGROUNDS MKT PL SKOWHEGAN ME 04976
Walmart #1797 55 THOMASTON COMMONS WAY = THOMASTON ME 04861
Walmart #2013 80 WATERVILLE COMMONS DR WATERVILLE ME 04901
Walmart #2202 30 LANDING RD WINDHAM ME 04062
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