Eligible Mainers can now receive a COVID-19 vaccine through Walmart and Sam's Club locations across the state.



Why should I get vaccinated?

Getting the COVID-19 vaccine not only helps protect you, but also those around you who are not yet eligible to get the vaccine or are extra-vulnerable. By doing so, you're performing an act of service for your community and freeing up health care resources for those in need with other health conditions.

To learn more visit CDC.gov/Covidvaccine



Is the vaccine safe?

Yes! The vaccine is safe and more than 90% effective in preventing COVID-19 after two doses*. When you receive your first dose, we will schedule your appointment for the second dose. It is absolutely necessary that you receive both doses. The COVID-19 vaccine cannot give you COVID-19.

To check availability and schedule an appointment, visit: www.walmart.com/COVIDvaccine and www.samsclub.com/covid.

Before scheduling an appointment, please verify your eligibility through your State Health Department's website.

Vaccinations are available at the following Walmart and Sam's Club locations:

Store	Address	City	State	Zip Code
Walmart #1868	100 MOUNT AUBURN AVE	AUBURN	ME	04210
Walmart #2046	201 CIVIC CENTER DR	AUGUSTA	ME	04330
Sam's Club #6333	47 HASKELL RD	BANGOR	ME	04401
Walmart #1856	900 STILLWATER AVE	BANGOR	ME	04401
Walmart #2153	50 BOULDER WAY	BIDDEFORD	ME	04005
Walmart #5076	24 WALTON DR	BREWER	ME	04412
Walmart #1939	15 TIBBETTS DR	BRUNSWICK	ME	04011
Walmart #2178	379 SOUTH ST	CALAIS	ME	04619
Walmart #1932	17 MYRICK ST	ELLSWORTH	ME	04605
Walmart #2659	206 US RT 1	FALMOUTH	ME	04105
Walmart #1866	615 WILTON RD	FARMINGTON	ME	04938
Walmart #1974	17 LUDLOW RD	HOULTON	ME	04730
Walmart #1919	250 W BROADWAY	LINCOLN	ME	04457
Walmart #3269	258 RIVER RD	MEXICO	ME	04257
Walmart #2183	1240 MAIN ST	OXFORD	ME	04270
Walmart #2047	1573 MAIN ST	PALMYRA	ME	04965



^{*} According to Phase III data from Pfizer BioNtech and Moderna

Walmart #1924	781 MAIN ST	PRESQUE ISLE	ME	04769
Walmart #1954	1930 MAIN ST	SANFORD	ME	04073
Walmart #1788	500 GALLERY BLVD	SCARBOROUGH	ME	04074
Sam's Club #8186	440 PAYNE RD	SCARBOROUGH	ME	04074
Walmart #2143	60 FAIRGROUNDS MKT PL	SKOWHEGAN	ME	04976
Walmart #1797	55 THOMASTON COMMONS WAY	THOMASTON	ME	04861
Walmart #2013	80 WATERVILLE COMMONS DR	WATERVILLE	ME	04901
Walmart #2202	30 LANDING RD	WINDHAM	ME	04062

